24 25
BAXX
CHROME
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
BAXC080050 800 500 197 100 672 £323.76
BAXC100050 1000 500 249 150 850 £378.53
BAXC120050 1200 500 301 200 1027 £438.30
BAXC140050 1400 500 346 200 1181 £512.99
BAXC160050 1600 500 391 200 1334 £587.68
  Pipe centres from wall: 65-90mm  |  Pipe centres: 470mm |  Finish: Chrome
CHROME
BAXX
SEE PAGE 44 FOR